Table of Contents
A
FC
 F
it
ti
n
g

• ANSI/NEMA FB-1
• Federal Specification A-A-50552
Specification/Ordering Information
Cable Size
AFC-595-U, AFC-595-I: .610 Max. Armor & .720 Max. Jacket
Fits sizes 12/2 - 10/3
AFC-596-U, AFC-596-I: .685 Max. Armor & .800 Max. Jacket
Fits sizes 10/4 - 8/3
� Not suitable in direct burial (in the ground) applications
C
B
A
AFC0807_Fittings Cat Body1  7/9/08  12:51 PM  Page 2
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE        DIMENSION IN INCHES     CARTON   COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B C INNER MASTER
4201-22-00 LSI-38 16 3/8" 1.0629 0.4800 1.1020 25 250
4202-22-00 LSI-50 22 1/2" 1.0826 0.4800 1.2990 25 250
4203-20-00 LSI-75 31 3/4" 1.3385 0.5110 1.5354 20 200
4204-10-00 LSI-100 40 1" 1.3976 0.6690 1.7716 10 100
4205-05-00 LSI-125 74 1-1/4" 1.4760 0.7200 2.1650 5 50
4206-04-00 LSI-150 103 1-1/2" 1.7200 0.8260 2.4800 4 40
4207-03-00 LSI-200 163 2" 2.000 0.9170 2.9330 3 30
4208-05-00 LSI-250 260 2-1/2" 2.5200 1.2800 3.8780 * 5
4209-05-00 LSI-300 380 3" 2.5300 1.3385 4.6260 * 5
4210-05-00 LSI-350 440 3-1/2" 2.4400 1.4170 5.1180 * 5
4211-05-00 LSI-400 540 4" 2.5590 1.4763 5.7480 * 5
4301-15-00 LI-438 25 3/8" 1.2400 0.4800 1.1020 15 150
4302-15-00 LI-450 31 1/2" 1.3980 0.4800 1.2990 15 150
4303-10-00 LI-475 42 3/4" 1.6730 0.5110 1.5354 10 100
4304-05-00 LI-4100 56 1" 1.8891 0.6690 1.7716 5 50

B
D
Specification/Ordering Information
Straight Connectors
TRADE KNOCK NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SIZE OUT SIZE A B C D E F
3/8" 1/2" 1.54 .627 1.39 2.24 2.50 .540
1/2" 1/2" 1.54 .627 1.39 2.24 2.50 .540
3/4" 3/4" 1.60 .640 1.58 2.50 2.91 .550
1" 1" 1.97 .778 1.92 3.17 3.54 .670
1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1.87 .720 2.41 3.36 3.96 .660
1-1/2" 1-1/2" 2.01 .653 2.68 3.45 4.13 .660
2" 2" 2.05 .690 3.31 4.04 4.68 .675
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE          INNER MASTER
0901-22-00 NMLT-38 6 3/8" 25 100
0902-22-00 NMLT-50 6 1/2" 25 100
0903-10-00 NMLT-75 9 3/4" 10 50
0904-05-00 NMLT-100 14 1" 5 25
0905-05-00 NMLT-125 27 1-1/4" 5 25
0906-02-00 NMLT-150 32 1-1/2" 2 10
0907-02-00 NMLT-200 44 2" 2 10
0991-10-00 NMLT-9038 8 3/8" 10 50
0992-10-00 NMLT-9050 8 1/2" 10 50
0993-10-00 NMLT-9075 12 3/4" 10 50
0994-05-00 NMLT-90100 21 1" 5 25
0995-05-00 NMLT-90125 40 1-1/4" 5 25
0996-02-00 NMLT-90150 51 1-1/2" 2 10
0997-02-00 NMLT-90200 77 2" 2 10
830-016P 830-016P 6 1/2" 25 100
830-021P 830-021P 9 3/4" 10 50
840-016P 840-016P 6 1/2" 10 50
840-021P 840-021P 9 3/4" 10 50

A
B
Specification/Ordering Information
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B C INNER MASTER
0202-24-00 CC-50 13 1/2" 1.614 0.354 1.102 50 500
0203-22-00 CC-75 18 3/4" 1.898 0.535 1.898 25 250
0204-20-00 CC-100 27 1" 2.106 0.421 1.654 20 200
0205-10-00 CC-125 48 1-1/4" 2.677 0.600 1.969 10 100
0206-10-00 CC-150 60 1-1/2" 3.071 0.650 2.244 10 100
0207-05-00 CC-200 82 2" 3.268 0.650 2.717 5 50
0208-08-00 CC-250 152 2-1/2" 3.780 0.748 3.760 * 8
0209-06-00 CC-300 211 3" 4.291 0.827 4.567 * 6
0210-04-00 CC-350 242 3-1/2" 4.449 0.945 5.079 * 4
0211-04-00 CC-400 287 4" 4.803 0.984 5.079 * 4
0212-24-00 CCI-50 13 1/2" 1.614 0.354 1.102 50 500
0213-22-00 CCI-75 18 3/4" 1.898 0.535 1.898 25 250
0214-20-00 CCI-100 27 1" 2.106 0.421 1.654 20 200
0215-10-00 CCI-125 48 1-1/4" 2.677 0.600 1.969 10 100
0216-10-00 CCI-150 60 1-1/2" 3.071 0.650 2.244 10 100
0217-05-00 CCI-200 82 2" 3.268 0.650 2.717 5 50
0218-08-00 CCI-250 152 2-1/2" 3.780 0.748 3.760 * 8
0219-06-00 CCI-300 211 3" 4.291 0.827 4.567 0 6
0220-04-00 CCI-350 242 3-1/2" 4.449 0.945 5.079 * 4
0221-04-00 CCI-400 287 4" 4.803 5.709 0.984 * 4
Insulated Throat
AFC0807_Fittings Cat Body1  7/9/08  12:51 PM  Page 9
www.afcweb.com  800-757-6996 10
Steel Compression Couplings

B
A
Specification/Ordering Information
“Raintight EMT Steel Compression Connectors”
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B C INNER MASTER
0222-24-00 RTC-50 10.6 1/2" 1-5/8” 5/8” 1-1/8” 50 500
0223-22-00 RTC-75 17.0 3/4" 1-7/8” 1/2” 1-7/8” 25 250
0224-20-00 RTC-100 22.7 1" 2-1/8” 7/16” 1-11/16” 20 200
0225-10-00 RTC-125 40.6 1-1/4” 15/16” 5/8” 2-1/16” 10 100
0226-10-00 RTC-150 49.9 1-1/2” 1-1/16” 5/8” 2-1/4” 10 100
0227-05-00 RTC-200 66.8 2” 1-1/8” 11/16” 2-3/4” 5 50
0228-08-00 RTC-250 176.8 2-1/2” 1-11/16” 3/4” 3-5/8” - 8
0229-06-00 RTC-300 234.3 3” 1-11/16” 7/8” 4-1/4” - 6
0230-04-00 RTC-350 287.3 3-1/2” 1-13/16” 15/16” 4-11/16” - 4
0231-04-00 RTC-400 342.6 4” 1-13/16” 15/16” 5-3/16” - 4
0232-24-00 RTCI-50 10.6 1/2” 1-5/8” 5/8” 1-1/8” 50 500
0233-22-00 RTCI-75 17.0 3/4” 1-7/8” 1/2” 1-7/8” 25 250
0234-20-00 RTCI-100 22.7 1” 2-1/8” 7/16” 1-11/16” 20 200
0235-10-00 RTCI-125 40.6 1-1/4” 15/16” 11/16” 2-1/16” 10 100
0236-10-00 RTCI-150 49.9 1-1/2” 1-1/16” 11/16” 2-1/4” 10 100
0237-05-00 RTCI-200 66.8 2” 1-1/8” 3/4” 2-3/4” 5 50
0238-08-00 RTCI-250 176.8 2-1/2” 1-11/16” 13/16” 3-5/8” - 8
0239-06-00 RTCI-300 234.3 3” 1-11/16” 15/16” 4-1/4” - 6
0240-04-00 RTCI-350 287.3 3-1/2” 1-13/16” 1” 4-11/16” - 4
0241-04-00 RTCI-400 342.6 4” 1-13/16” 1” 5-3/16” - 4
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B INNER MASTER
0322-24-00 RTK-50 14.0 1/2” 2-1/32” 1-1/8” 50 500
0323-22-00 RTK-75 21.3 3/4” 2-3/32” 1-3/8” 25 250